Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.38
29.42
29.54
29.69
29.70
29.73
29.89
30.02
30.03
30.20
30.32
30.52
30.90
31.06
32.06
32.25
32.34
32.84
33.60

34.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.54
29.69

31.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
516
510
502

500
492
486
485

477

462
446
439
399
392
389
371
346
332

WA Pts
510
502
439

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r r r r M I I I I T I m™Mm I I

Round
H
H
H

Date

17/04/117
27/05/18
17/04/22
08/02/20
18/11/17
02/12/17
25/02/18
28/05/17
11/02/17
02/04/18
03/02/18
06/02/16
12/04/15
15/09/19
30/11/13
18/01/14
20/04/14
28/10/12
19/05/12
08/04/12

Date
17/04/22
08/02/20
15/09/19

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim Wales National Championships 2022
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
PNSC May Madness Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Swim Wales LC Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Meet
Swim Wales National Championships 2022
Hampshire County Championships 2020
RRSC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Swansea
London
Swansea
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Swansea
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue
Swansea

Portsmouth

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.42
30.20
29.89
30.32
29.73
29.70
30.02
29.38
30.03
30.52
30.90
32.34
32.25
32.06
32.84
33.60
34.08

Copyright 2024

477
492
472
500
502
486
518

462
446
389
392
399
371
346

I I I I T

r T T m I I I T I I M T

27/05/18
02/04/18
25/02/18
03/02/18
02/12/17
18/11/17
28/05/17
17/04/17
11/02/17
06/02/16
12/04/15
20/04/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
28/10/12
19/05/12
08/04/12

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim Wales LC Championships

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
PNSC May Madness Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

London
Swansea
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Swansea
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



