Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.38	518	Н	17/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
29.42	516	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.54	510	Н	17/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
29.69	502	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.70	502	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.73	500	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.89	492	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.02	486	F	28/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
30.03	485	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
30.20	477	Н	02/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.32	472	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.52	462	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
30.90	446	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
31.06	439	Н	15/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
32.06	399	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
32.25	392	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
32.34	389	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
32.84	371	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
33.60	346	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
34.08	332	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.54	510	Н	17/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
29.69	502	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.06 Copyright 202	439 24	Н	15/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot	Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
516	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
477	Н	02/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Rushmoor Ryl	1
492	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
472	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
500	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Rushmoor Ryl	1
502	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
486	F	28/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
518	Н	17/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
485	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
462	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
446	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
389	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
392	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
399	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
371	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
346	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
332	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
	477 492 472 500 502 486 518 485 462 446 389 392 399 371 346	477 H 492 H 472 H 500 H 502 F 486 F 518 H 485 H 462 H 446 H 389 H 392 H 399 F 371 H 346 H	477 H 02/04/18 492 H 25/02/18 472 H 03/02/18 500 H 02/12/17 502 F 18/11/17 486 F 28/05/17 518 H 17/04/17 485 H 11/02/17 462 H 06/02/16 446 H 12/04/15 389 H 20/04/14 392 H 18/01/14 399 F 30/11/13 371 H 28/10/12	H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships H 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Keep 1 8/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea 492 H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot 472 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC 500 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea 502 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove 486 F 28/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth 518 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea 485 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth 462 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth 446 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot 389 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot 392 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley 399 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth 410 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 411 Aldershot 412 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot 414 Aldershot 415 Aldershot 416 Aldershot 417 Aldershot 418 Aldershot 419/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot	H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 492 H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 472 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 500 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 502 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Rushmoor Ryl 486 F 28/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 518 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Alton & Dist 485 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 462 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 446 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 399 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 399 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 371 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 346 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS